
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 taut.arianna@bobbiodid.it Arianna Rebecca Taut yes lrX0x9T6KccGnN.

2 vittorioalderighi26@gmail.c
om

Vittorio Alderighi yes lrX0x9FaRVtOc8.

3 donatellazinelli@gmail.com Donatella Zinelli yes lrX0x9iPQShW0C.

4 dennis.scardina.s@fadsal.
org

Dennis Scardina yes lrX0x9mOGDAWAz.

5 alessiooddenino@gmail.co
m

Alessio Oddenino yes lrX0x9PHORwYlb.

6 fnapolifulcheri@gmail.com francesco napoli yes lrX0x9KBvAjKKG.

7 mazzuola.lucia@bobbiodid.
it

Lucia Mazzuola yes lrX0x9RynpHVu9.

8 liuni.anna@bobbiodid.it Anna Liuni yes lrX0x98NAc0Y2Z.

9 fornuto.davide@bobbiodid.i
t

Davide Fornuto yes lrX0x97ycWnBkA.

10 sara.greborio@gmail.com Sara Greborio yes lrX0x9tTEkyVuZ.

11 santi.eleonora@bobbiodid.i
t

Eleonora Santi yes lrX0x9J7kz9e7C.

12 lucapaolisso1@icloud.com Luca Paolisso yes lrX0x9UPOtPpF9.

13 martelligiulio@icloud.com giulio martelli yes lrX0x961qtQp5a.

14 posanoemii@gmail.com Noemi Posa yes lrX0x980Kgb78c.

15 federicoalessandro2004@g
mail.com

Federico Alessandro yes lrX0x9lrGvGwEj.
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16 elisa.francionii@gmail.com Elisa Francioni yes lrX0x9zASCBCI7.

17 sonia.rota05@gmail.com Sonia Rota yes lrX0x9P6dfpbBA.

18 serenacaccese07@gmail.c
om

serena caccese yes lrX0x9okB4xlvV.

19 leonardolongobardi2005@
gmail.com

Leonardo Longobardi yes lrX0x9xhKJ1rMo.

20 federicacarena00@gmail.c
om

Federica Carena yes lrX0x967lIjt9G.

21 franci05.giachero@gmail.c
om

Francesca Giachero yes lrX0x99rgSdJaG.

22 alice.mattio2005@gmail.co
m

Alice Mattio yes lrX0x9DLftZ6rd.

23 gianpaolo.sacco05@gmail.
com

Gian Paolo Sacco yes lrX0x9lNidPjPK.

24 flaviovizzone@gmail.com Flavio Vizzone yes lrX0x9CqMPdivW.

25 nurimaila0@gmail.com Maila Nuri yes lrX0x9uOkXswVe.

26 edobertola007@gmail.com Edoardo Bertola yes lrX0x9RpOJgQlF.

27 emy.beltrand@icloud.com Emanuela Beltrand yes lrX0x9p0u9OLe1.

28 tizianabonfiglio@iissmedio
a.edu.it

Tiziana Bonfiglio yes lrX0x9nRb0mvoL.

29 tommasosusa@gmail.com tommaso susa yes lrX0x9Xlj8yQSI.

30 martinavannucci02@gmail.
com

Martina Vannucci yes lrX0x9TSUK7VDE.

31 addessiandrea22@gmail.c
om

Andrea Addessi yes lrX0x9fWMIDBZm.
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d.it

33 davide.galetto07@gmail.co
m

Davide Galetto yes lrX0x9qTm1quvK.

34 marchiniaurora@gmail.com Aurora Marchini yes lrX0x9rmRNB0uh.

35 soniamontomoli2006@gma
il.com

Sonia Montomoli yes lrX0x9jnNeGomX.

36 pietrotea2007@gmail.com Pietro Maero yes lrX0x9a7V3RQ2s.

37 lucademarchi438@gmail.c
om

Luca Demarchi yes lrX0x97MD3DXsv.

38 gabrielebarra6@gmail.com Gabriele Barra yes lrX0x9pLGbxcsO.

39 lucamolinengo@gmail.com Luca Molinengo yes lrX0x9eTno75Tv.

40 nicolocolombero@gmail.co
m

Nicolò Colombero yes lrX0x9m2jTMS2w.

41 elianstingaciu@gmail.com Elian Stingaciu yes lrX0x9ehYmO5UZ.

42 kamel.amedeo@bobbiodid.
it

amedeo kamel yes lrX0x93Not70Ir.

43 andreamino2008@libero.it ANDREA MINO yes lrX0x9cpZGX8PX.

44 giacomo.cacciolatti@gmail.
com

Giacomo Cacciolatti yes lrX0x9IN4mlfbi.

45 ferro.alessio@bobbiodid.it Alessio Ferro yes lrX0x9L3tqf0rL.
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